
1 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty B- 2.75
2 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain

3 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa

4 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed

5 181-001-010 Ashis Barai

6 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif

7 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed

8 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan

9 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain

10 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader B+ 3.25
11 181-001-019 Indera Roy B+ 3.25
12 181-001-020  Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25
13 181-001-021 Sardar MD Yasin

14 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi

15 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain

16 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria

17 182-001-007 Nayon Saha

18 183-001-001 Md. Rafid Alam A+ 4.00
19 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon A- 3.50
20 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi B+ 3.25
21 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed B+ 3.25
22 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi B+ 3.25
23 191-001-003 Jipu Akter A- 3.50
24 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir A- 3.50
25 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi A- 3.50
26 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain B+ 3.25 B- 2.75
27 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan A+ 4.00
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Course Title= International Business
Course Title=Introduction to Economic 

Geography

Course Title=Introduction to 

Psychology
Course Title=Programming LanguageCourse Title=Introduction to Physics

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= BUS-303Course Code= GEO-214Course Code= PSY-207Course Code= CSE-109Course Code= PHY-105

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Business Studies,        Department: Business Administration

Program: BBA

Trimester: Summer-2021

Provisional Result for Summer Trimester-2021

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student
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Course Title= International Business
Course Title=Introduction to Economic 

Geography

Course Title=Introduction to 

Psychology
Course Title=Programming LanguageCourse Title=Introduction to Physics

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= BUS-303Course Code= GEO-214Course Code= PSY-207Course Code= CSE-109Course Code= PHY-105

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

28 191-001-016 Saib Ibne Mehedi B+ 3.25
29 191-001-018 Salman Afradi A- 3.50
30 192-001-001 Kurshida Taznin Suchana B+ 3.25
31 192-001-002 Khayrun Nessa C+ 2.50
32 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni B+ 3.25
33 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer B+ 3.25
34 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan B+ 3.25
35 201-001-002 Nowsad Hossain Pranto B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00 B 3.00
36 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00 B 3.00
37 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25
38 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00 B 3.00
39 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00
40 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00
41 201-001-019 Md. Rijwan Fardin B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00 A 3.75
42 203-001-001 Md. Ashik Mallik B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00
43 211-001-001 Sonia Akter Tonny B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B- 2.75
44 212-001-001 Tifur Rahman Tamim B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B+ 3.25
45 212-001-002 Elora Khan Tufa B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00
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4 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty

11 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain

12 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa

13 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed

14 181-001-010 Ashis Barai A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50
15 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25
16 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00
17 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan

18 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain

19 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader

20 181-001-019 Indera Roy A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25
21 181-001-020  Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar A 3.75 B+ 3.25 B 3.00
22 181-001-021 Sardar MD Yasin

23 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi

24 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain

25 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria

26 182-001-007 Nayon Saha

27 183-001-001 Md. Rafid Alam A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B 3.00
28 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon B 3.00 A- 3.50 B- 2.75
29 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi A 3.75 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75
30 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B 3.00
31 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi A 3.75 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50
32 191-001-003 Jipu Akter A 3.75 A 3.75 B+ 3.25
33 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75
34 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi A- 3.50 A 3.75 C 2.25
35 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain B 3.00 B 3.00 I 0.00
36 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00
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Course Title=Insurance and Risk 

Management

Course Title=Corporate Finance - 

II

Course Title=Management of 

Financial Institutions

Course Title=Entrepreneurship 

Process and Principles

Course Title= Human Resource 

Management

Course Title= Operations 

Management

Total Marks=100

Course Code= FIN-402 Course Code= FIN-403 Course Code= FIN-405

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= MSC-312

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= BUS-305 Course Code= MGT-308

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100
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Course Title=Insurance and Risk 

Management

Course Title=Corporate Finance - 

II

Course Title=Management of 

Financial Institutions

Course Title=Entrepreneurship 

Process and Principles

Course Title= Human Resource 

Management

Course Title= Operations 

Management

Total Marks=100

Course Code= FIN-402 Course Code= FIN-403 Course Code= FIN-405

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= MSC-312

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= BUS-305 Course Code= MGT-308

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

37 191-001-016 Saib Ibne Mehedi D 2.00 A- 3.50 D 2.00
38 191-001-018 Salman Afradi B+ 3.25 A 3.75 C+ 2.50
39 192-001-001 Kurshida Taznin Suchana A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50
40 192-001-002 Khayrun Nessa A- 3.50 B- 2.75 B- 2.75
41 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25
42 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer C 2.25 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50
43 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan B- 2.75 A- 3.50 C 2.25
44 201-001-002 Nowsad Hossain Pranto

45 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder

46 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui

47 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab

48 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty A 3.75
49 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo

50 201-001-019 Md. Rijwan Fardin

51 203-001-001 Md. Ashik Mallik

52 211-001-001 Sonia Akter Tonny

53 212-001-001 Tifur Rahman Tamim

54 212-001-002 Elora Khan Tufa
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4 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty B- 2.75 A 3.75 C 2.25 B+ 3.25 15 15 44.25 2.95
11 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 12 12 34.50 2.88
12 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 12 12 44.25 3.69
13 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A 3.75 C+ 2.50 12 12 39.75 3.31
14 181-001-010 Ashis Barai A- 3.50 12 12 43.50 3.63
15 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif A- 3.50 12 12 40.50 3.38
16 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed A+ 4.00 12 12 48.00 4.00
17 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan A 3.75 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 C 2.25 12 12 38.25 3.19
18 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50 12 12 37.50 3.13
19 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 C+ 2.50 15 15 45.75 3.05
20 181-001-019 Indera Roy 12 12 40.50 3.38
21 181-001-020  Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar 15 15 49.50 3.30
22 181-001-021 Sardar MD Yasin A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 12 12 44.25 3.69
23 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 C 2.25 12 12 37.50 3.13
24 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain A- 3.50 A 3.75 A- 3.50 B- 2.75 12 12 40.50 3.38
25 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria A- 3.50 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 12 12 36.75 3.06
26 182-001-007 Nayon Saha A- 3.50 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 12 12 38.25 3.19
27 183-001-001 Md. Rafid Alam 12 12 43.50 3.63
28 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon 12 12 38.25 3.19
29 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi 12 12 39.00 3.25
30 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed 12 12 39.00 3.25
31 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi 12 12 38.25 3.19
32 191-001-003 Jipu Akter 12 12 42.75 3.56
33 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir 12 12 39.00 3.25
34 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi 12 12 39.00 3.25
35 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain 15 12 36.00 I
36 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan 12 12 48.00 4.00
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Course Title=Basic Marketing 

Research

Course Title=International 

Marketing

Course Title=Selling and 

Salesmanship
Course Title=Advertising

Course Title=Project Appraisals 

and Management

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100
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Course Code= MKT-405 Course Code= MKT-407 Course Code= MKT-417

Name of Student

Course Code= FIN-407 Course Code= MKT-402

Total Marks=100

SL. 

No.
ID No.
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Course Title=Basic Marketing 

Research

Course Title=International 

Marketing

Course Title=Selling and 

Salesmanship
Course Title=Advertising

Course Title=Project Appraisals 

and Management

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100
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Course Code= MKT-405 Course Code= MKT-407 Course Code= MKT-417

Name of Student

Course Code= FIN-407 Course Code= MKT-402

Total Marks=100

SL. 

No.
ID No.

37 191-001-016 Saib Ibne Mehedi 12 12 32.25 2.69
38 191-001-018 Salman Afradi 12 12 39.00 3.25
39 192-001-001 Kurshida Taznin Suchana 12 12 42.75 3.56
40 192-001-002 Khayrun Nessa 12 12 34.50 2.88
41 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni 12 12 42.00 3.50
42 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer 12 12 34.50 2.88
43 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan 12 12 35.25 2.94
44 201-001-002 Nowsad Hossain Pranto 12 12 39.00 3.25
45 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder 12 12 39.00 3.25
46 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui 12 12 39.75 3.31
47 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab 12 12 39.00 3.25
48 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty 12 12 42.75 3.56
49 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo 12 12 40.50 3.38
50 201-001-019 Md. Rijwan Fardin 12 12 41.25 3.44
51 203-001-001 Md. Ashik Mallik 9 9 30.00 3.33
52 211-001-001 Sonia Akter Tonny 9 9 29.25 3.25
53 212-001-001 Tifur Rahman Tamim 9 9 30.75 3.42
54 212-001-002 Elora Khan Tufa 9 9 30.00 3.33

Prepared by__________________

Compared by_________________

(বি.দ্র. - সামার ট্রাইমমস্টার ২০২১ এর ফাইনাল পরীক্ষায় অংশ গ্রহণ করা সমেও এখমনা যামের বিউশন বফ িাকী তামের ফলাফল অপ্রকাবশত রাখা হল । )

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman

Controller of Examinations
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